
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

02:56 AM, Fri, Jan 02
Maintenance Task: Aerway AWO76H
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Leonard Dare
Equipment: Aerway AWO76H

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:43 AM, Fri, Jan 02
9684 Herzog Extension, West Ferdinand, CA, 58825 | Botsford, Howell and Bradtke ((demo) Tonie Bogan)  | 1-100-
602-8744 x8202
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Charita Blick
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:52 PM, Fri, Jan 02
60619 Luettgen Island, Starkmouth, CA, 64399-8977 | (demo) Tawana Ward  | 586.962.0710 x92886
Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Gary Boehm
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden"]
Lawn size: 2486

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


